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1° PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 4 S 23

MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 3 S 23

3° TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 10 S 25

SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 4 S 25

5° DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 3 S 26

6° PICHLER NILS PASSIRIA MERANO 11  27

7° RAICH MANUEL ESTERO 10  28

HUBER HERBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S 28

BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S 28

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 28

BLAAS PHILIPP PASSIRIA MERANO 9  28

12° BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S 29

13° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 30

HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 5 S 30

15° ZUEGG RAPHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 11  31

16° BURGER FERDINAND PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S 33

17° REITERER HELMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S 34

PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L 34

STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 34

20° BERTAGNOLLI CAROLIN PASSIRIA MERANO 27  L 35

21° OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S 36

22° WEIHRAUCH TIMO ESTERO 22  50

23° LUTZ PETER ESTERO 15 S N.R.

PINZGER DOMINIK PASSIRIA MERANO 27  N.P.
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1° TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 10 S 20

2° BERTAGNOLLI CAROLIN PASSIRIA MERANO 27  L 21

HUBER HERBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S 21

PICHLER NILS PASSIRIA MERANO 11  21

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 4 S 21

MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 3 S 21

7° BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S 22

8° BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S 23

RAICH MANUEL ESTERO 10  23

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 23

BLAAS PHILIPP PASSIRIA MERANO 9  23

SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 4 S 23

13° BURGER FERDINAND PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S 24

DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 3 S 24

15° ZUEGG RAPHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 11  25

16° OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S 26

PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L 26

TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 26

19° HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 5 S 27

20° REITERER HELMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S 28

21° STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 30

22° WEIHRAUCH TIMO ESTERO 22  39

23° LUTZ PETER ESTERO 15 S N.R.

PINZGER DOMINIK PASSIRIA MERANO 27  N.P.
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SCHLÄGE PAAR GESELLE
Pichler Alois + Lorenz 38 15
Marth Stefan + Christian 40 17
Delucca Lothar + Martina 44 18
Blaas Georg + Peter 45 17
Huber Herbert + Paul 46 18
Tappeiner Walter + Brunhilde 47 22
Blaas Philipp + Pino 48 23
Holzknecht Hansrudi+ Petra 49 19
Raich Manuel + Anton 49 21
Schwarz Hubert + Alex 49 24
Zuegg Raphale + Ruben 50 19
Tappeiner Siegfried + Carmen 50 20
Stach Hartmut + Josef 51 17
Reiterer Helmuth + Erich 53 19
Bertagnolli Roland + Dajana 54 25
Pichler Nils + Anton 55 28
Burger Ferdinand + Rudi 56 23
Blaas Ester + Marie 56 28
Oberdörfer Manfred + Walburga 59 23
Pichler Renate + Johannes 60 25
Bertagnolli Carolin + Carmen/Elisa 62 27
Weihrauch Timo + Max 73 23
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